aluminium blind rivet Type A4

- NOVUS

« Aluminium blind rivet in a diameter of 4 mm, ideal for faste-

material, Leather and Fabrics

ning of non-ferrous metal, Plastic, Lightweight construction

Article number

EAN Code

Clamping length in mm
Rivet length

Quantity

Article number

EAN Code

Clamping length in mm
Rivet length

Quantity

22.04.2024

045-0071
4009729053645
6-8mm
12
70

045-0032
4009729016077
35-5mm
8
70

045-0023 045-0024 045-0025
4009729015988 4009729015995 4009729016008
1,5-3mm 3,5-5mm - mm
6 8 10
30 30 30
045-0033
4009729016084
5-6,5mm
10
70

045-0031
4009729016060
1,5-3mm
6
70



